
c 36194 (MDE USE ONLY)

1236
(THIS NUMSER IS TO BE PUNCHED
IN COLS,3.6 ON ALL CARDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND
WELL COMPLETION REPORT

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE TYPE

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUSMITTED WTHIN
{5 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COITPLETEO,

COUNTY
NUMBEB

DATE WELL COMPLETED
rrl oo Y'r

PERMIT NO
FROM 'PEBMIT TO DRILL WELL"

26

15 20 FOJ.IE nEsrroot 20 29 30 35

OWNER
WELL SITE ADDBESS I TOWN I

SUBDIVISION- SECTION LOT

WELL LOG
Noi roquted loa drivoo wells

GROUTING FIECOBD

WELL HAS SEEN GROUTED
(Circlo Approprials Aox)

TYPE OF GRQUTII{G MATEBIAL (Carcl€ ons)

CEMENT EEL: BENroNtrE cLAy

No. oF BAGt '6 / J Ho. oF PouNDs ts-L
GALLONS OF WATEB I -
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to near€sr looi)

tl. lo ------------rj- ft.54 8oTTOM 5848 TOP

{6ntar 0 il lrom sfiaco)

B c

12
PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (noarosl hou)
69

PUMPING RATE (gal. por min.)
ll i5

METHOD USED TO
MEASURE PUMPING RATE

WATEB LEVEL (distance fom land sudac6)

/
BEFOFE PUT'PING hx
WHEN PUMPING ,1.

D

TYPE OF PUMP USED (b t6l)
25

aar paslon lurbrne

olher
cenlrilugal (d6scrib€

27 2l

9rbmersablo
27

c o

J

STATE TIIE KINO OF FONMATIONS PENETRATEO. IHEIR
COLOB. OEPTII. THICXNESS ANO I' WATER EEARING

6ddftih6l lhers it .66d.d )

FEEI
b€arinqTO

ts
(

casing
types
insert

CASING RECORD

appropriat€
code

N Nominal diamoter
lop (main) casing

( near€sl inch )!

Total d€pth
ol main casing
( n€aresl tool )

CASING
TYPE

60 6l 63 66

E

c
H

c
s
I

G

OTHER CASING (il used)
diamotor doplh (le€l)

inch lrdn to
PUMP INSTALLED

DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES , NO
(ClRcLEl (YES or NO)

IF DRILI.ER INSTAI.IS PUMP. THIS SECTIOI{
MUST BE COMPLETED FOF ALL WELLS,

IYPE OF PUMP INSTALLEO
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R.S,T,O' 4
tN BOX 29.

CAPACITY:
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(lo nsarost gallon) 31 35

PUMP HOBSE POWER
37

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
( ooarest ft. ) €

(circl6 appropriatg box
and onter casing hoight)

CASING HEIGHT

;l LAND SURFACE

(nearest)
foot)

50 51

scte€n
or open

lyP€
hole

SCREEN RECORD

I
DEPTH (noarost i.)

I
E

c
H

s
c

E

E

N

a 15 17 2l

2
23 24 26 @a2

3
38 39 51

sLoTslzEl_2_3
DIAMETER
OF SCREEN

(NEAREST
rNcH)

60

WELL HYDROFRACTURED
Y

CIRCLE APPFOPRIATE LETTER
A WELL WAS ABANDONED ANO SEALED
WHEN TIIIS U/ELL WAS COI,iPLETED
ELECfRIC LOG OATAINED

TESI WELL CONVEFTEO TO PROOUCIION
lYELL

A
E
P LATITUDE 3 'i

LONGITUDE 7
(DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84)

Plrsuanl to 510-ri24 of rhe Strt cori artid. of
th. MaryaDd Cod. persond iafo. requ6t.d o,
this fod is used io pm.as.i.g this fom porio.nt
lo COMAR 26,04.0,1. Failurc to pmlide rh. lofo.
may r3dt in thi! form rot beinS pGessed. Yo!
have the nght to inspe.t, mcnd, or corect this
torm. th€ M..ylard Dcp.nmert ofthe
Ervirenme i!.ubier to rh. M..ylud Public
I.fom*ion A.t, This fom m.y b. made
lv.ihble oD the htee.t vin MDE s website .n.t is
subie.t ro irsp.ction or copyiD& in wbole or ln
parl, by th. pulic .l|d other pvcrrm€ntal
a8.r.ies, if nor pmt .r€d h, f.d.r.l or rtrte t.$:

I HEAEAY CEETFYiHAI IHIS WEIL 8 S SEEI{ CONSTRUCTEO I'I
ACCORO NCE WtrH COMIR 26 r). 04 "WEL[ CONSTFIJC.TIoTi- ANO
IN CON'OFMANCf, W'TH 

^LT 
CONOITIOMI ST TED llll THE 

^BOVFc^pTroNEo pEnMrT, Arao rHAr rHE 0iFoFn noN pREsENrto
HaRFTN rS ACCITRATI AlO qOMpElE TO rHE BEST OF My

liom to

INSEFT F IN BOI 68 68

oRtLLEP(6/uq/ rb.ri/ii t'.) O

ur-flLLED6 StGNATUnE
IMUST MATCH SIGNATUFE ON APPIICATION}

LlC.NO.r 
--D

MDE USE ONLY
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN SY ORILLEF)

r (E.R.O.S.)

72

LOG
rNolc^Toa

TELESCOPE
CASING

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign ot drill€r or journ€yman
rosponsible tor silework il diflerenl ,rom permil€o)

COUNTY

ST/CO USE ONLY
OATE Eoc€ivod

DO YY

T---------------

Oepth of Wsll

t-

E

wmmw
ts
E

2t
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/ appropriare \I codo I

\"?"/
wffim

BFONZE HOLEmm
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NUMBEF Of UNSUCCESSFUI WELLS:

E

I

71 75 76
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EMEFGENCYMMP NO. IF A'.IY
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tttt tn t l, torn coarglclcly 
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STATE PERMIT NUMBER
SEOUENCE NO

(MDE USE ONLY)

6124

STATE OF MARYLAND
APPLICATION FOR PERM'T TO DRILL WELL

pbaso typ6

Dato Rec€ived (APA)

AWNER INFORMATION

Slreel or36 55

I
57 76zap

al..DYY13

15 Lasl Name

70 Slale 72
71

a J

21

42

TOWN

8 COUNTY

52 NEA

23 SUBDIVISON

SEcnoN L-_J
4zl rt6

LOT I I
,rO 50

DRILLER INFOAMATION

Dale

2

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER

1

2

3

STREETAOORESS11 30

COUNTY NAME

STATE
SIGNATURE

DATE ISSUEO

TECO SGNATURE EXP

CO{,NTY NO

INSERT S +-
41

USE FOR WATER rctRcLE appRoPRrarE Box)
DOMESTIC POTAALE SUPPLY & RESIOENTIAL
IRRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL. DEWATERING

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLYWELL

TESI OSSERVATION, MONITORING

OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL

CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL

12
2

8

20

22

D

tFl

B

I

P

T

o
C

WELL INFORMATION
APPROX PUMPING RATE
(GAL, PEN MIN.)

AVERAGE DAILY OUANTITY NEEDEO
(GAL PER DAY)

FEET
24 m

NEAREST
INCHAPPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF W€LL

AORED (or Aug€red)
rrun-nori,-\
}r-cftE-.-

ME|HOD OF DRlLLr /G (circte one)

JETTED JEIIEd & DRIVEN

An-PEqcussion ROTARY(HydraulicRolary)

REVerse-ROTary ORiVo-POINT

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(crRcLE APPROPRTATE BOX)

THIS WEtL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANOONED AND SEALED

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL AE USED
AS A STANOAYCOIi]TACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHOFITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDAY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL OEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PEBMIT NUMAEB OF WELL TO BE BEPLACEO OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAIIAALE) o, -

N

S

D

39

52

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM

ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL

Pursuant to S 10-624 ofthe State Covt. Article ofthe
Maryland Code, personal info requested on this form
is used in processing this form pursuant to COMAR
26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in
this form not being processed. Yor.r have the right to
inspect, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland
Department ofthe Environment is subject to the
Maryland Public Information AcL This form may be
made arailable on the Internet via MDEs website and
is subiect to inspection or copying, in whole or in part,
by the public and other governmental agencies, if not
protected by federal or State Law.

Not to ba tllled i,t by d ,let IMOE OR COUNIY USE ONLY)

PERMIT No
m-7-=7-73-741s-t€-7-7d-18

SPECIAL CONOITIONS o

\L-a

1-+ H

LopdIKNOFwEra
r,J0id

Dnler's Na.ne 76 License No 8l

^ 
-Fll

a

!L

fr'
I

MD

rr \1
Firsi Name 34

c Y.)r,

I

q<

oN wHtcH stDE oF RoAo Itr
(crRcLE APPROPRTATE BOx) mEEl,tlrEiE,

34 37 fitx
osriNe-E FFoU BoAD

ENTER FT OR MI 38--T9

TAx MAP. 

- 

BLx: 

- 

PABCeL

I

B 4
1 S\uaq ('.nr.r,

NOT TO 8E FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

I I

APPBOXIMATE DEPTH Of WELL II

"t

APPBOP PEAMIT NUMBEB
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Allied Well Drilling
Yield Test report

Date Test Preformed: )l l?
Address: \<
Owner: \
Well Depth

Permit Number: 116:t1 elrD
Subdivision:
Election District
Static Water Lvl l3

Time Water Levei PSI
Existing Pump

Pumping Rate
Seconds to Fill
1 Gallon bucket

Calculated
Flow-Gallons
Per Minute

10:00:00 AFil

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM
'11:00:00 A[4

1 1 :15:00 AM

'l 1 :30:00 AIt/

1 1 :45:00 AM

12:00:00 AM
'1 2:'1 5:00 PM

12:30:00 PIM

12:45:00 PM

1 :00:00 AM

1 :15:00 AM

1 :30:00 AM

1 :45:00 AM

2:00:00 AM

,/01 \a
(. l()/2

/2 6 l(-)
/3 6 lL)
/3 6
/J 6 l.o
/3 6 1(J

/3 L IO
(./3 1.

/3 6 l5
/3 6 )D
/3 6 IC
/3 G lc
/t C lo
t3 6 lo
,/3 6 l.c
/3 6 /o

la

I



HOWARD COI'NTY EEAITE DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF E}XIIRONMENTAI HEALTH

IVELL & SEPIIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)3111771 F'AX: (410)313-264t1

Ilforma Form for the Installation of the Well PumD. Adapter. and Supolv Piring

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requestiag ar inspection prior to 9 am oa ttre day of tie desired
ilspectioo- No ttlork is to be coyered ontil approved b1,fie Eeahh Departuleut AII installalions must compiy

Iyith the Natiolal Staudard Ptumbing Code (fl-SPC, as aEended locally) axr COMAR 26.04-04 (MD WeU
Corstt-Ectio! R€ulatioEs). SabnissioD ofa conDlete forn is required Drior to Use and OcctrDanqy iDDrova!.

Compatry Name:
Address: -,&)b1 \z

Al\ieA .1)

lis
cl

lic'i q?t

014ust circle one) Licensed Plumber Licersed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
Liqense # and name of individual resoonsible for the field

Subdivision: {h4. tc.-o tU
site Addrcss:. tq,{ SE.\ !q.. -

Name (Print): _A.le*\E License+, 4ql_DI LG
-A licensed ildiyidual idust perform thc 8cttral iNtallatioa- Appre[tices mlst be under the supervision ofa
licessed jou!'BeyBaE or Baster pl{!!!ber, purap ilstaller orwell driller. Licelses may be subjected to field

N-ame of P.op€rty OwneE 7V\ r {et^r\L r 'E!it-tl - ---_.hone #: ]or-a16- fi\*-o
oi. i; a wiu rag?: sol- r? -szlo

veffrcatioo- Unlicensed individoals may be reported to the appropfi

It IG lr-uE
Submersible FuDD Data
Malie: G^r^Q Er
Model #:lu6 q4,S -tS
Pump Capacity_ tI' GPIVT

Well Yield: o GP}t
Depth of'weli
If pump capaciti,
Torque a e$(orq

P; to bo,se
Type: _

"t*PSI:1429(160 psi
Depth of swply

Tbe rvater supply is

Pittess liiro r--
M.L.-6.tr8
I\{odel#: 3t' [a- 165.f

Well Cap ard Ele.tric Conduit
Tv,ro piece watertight cap:
Screened r.anted rvell cap:

Safety rope, if attached to br"ass rope adapter oi otheli acceptable Enethod lg*lEg[ygUgiIg

to casrrg:
r8" B.C.:

,t time of pump i nstallation: 3oD (feet) Conduit secured to w"f"up1
or

d, a low water cut offswitc\ is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.E.4
other accertable rnethod used- N1[rt circle one

(36" min)

arer- If this ggllg! be accom plisher! contact this office for

.{z ,t

26 It,.(tou

lu-luz tq
q

-{w
House Connectiotr ,/
PVC sieeve to undisturbed soil at uall peneEation: {/
Leugth of sleeveJs' m;nimum fi'orqlerm&tron)i / 

-
SlJe sealed properiy. ?a

at least ten feet frorll the seplic tallq pump chamber, se]yage pipiBg,

Depth: ?S (.36'l min) rz€ap secured
NSF/WSC approvcd: f' Conduit min

distribution box, d
approYrl prior to

Signature of rcpreseriative responsible for inst2llation date

For qealth DeD^rtmeqt Use Orlv - !'iot to be completed trv lastaller

Date lf,sp.
lospectiotr

rl-r, .
,\ /t(" I z,

(Jl

:1. C.*uue

to
and

atio!.

)l nltL.lz"L( q)

-.-, Telephone *: . 3;\-rl(,": g3l?f>

I

r 2/-



Howard County
Health Department

Bureau of Environmental Hea lth
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045

Main: 410-313-2540 | Fax: 410'313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

www.hchealth.org

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date - June 2l'1,2022

December 2l't, 202 I

Homeowner
3415 Shady Lane
Glenrvood, MD 2l 738

RE The Knolls A RSB Lot I, Lot 4
3415 Shady Lane
Building Permit: 818003450
Well Permit: HO-17-0210

Dear Homeowner

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on November 22nd,2021. Final approval ofthe well Iine connection to the dwelling was
granted on November 16th,2021, The well construclion was completed on November 29th,2017.
Water samples were collected on December 16th,2021.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the tirne of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "We11

Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well pennit HO-17-
0210. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the
Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months frorn the date of issuance.
Submission ofa second bacteriological test indicating the water is free ofcoliform and lecal
colitbrm bacteria is required prior to the expiration date. after which time a Final Certitlcate of
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potabilify will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a
misdemeanor undertheAt noloted Code of Maryland, Environmenl A icle,9-1311, s\bject
to a line of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.

Please contact (41 0) 3 l3- l 773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
Maryland certified waler laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by
the state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http:/iwww.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentiWSP-Labs-20 I 0apr1 6.pdf
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Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
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Oswald, Hank

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Oswald, Hank

Monday, September 11,2017 1:56 PM

Rob Vogel (rvogel@vogeleng.com)

Perc Cert_3415 Shady Lane

Hi Rob:

We received 2 well permits for 3415 Shady Lane. One permit is for an irrigation well and we would like to see its
proposed location plotted on the perc cert plan. You're welcome to redline the existing plan or send in a revision.

Please contact me with any questions or concerns

Respectfully,

Hank

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S.

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
Well & Septic Program

8930 Stanford Boulevard

Columbia, MD 21045

410.313.1786 (Office)

410.313.2648 (Fax)

1



Oswald, Hank

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Rob Vogel < Rob.Vogel@timmons.com >

Thursday, November 09, 20L7 4:21 PM

Oswald, Hank; Rob Vogel
Jeremiah Reynolds

RE: Perc Cert-3415 Shady Lane

Hank

Please cancel the irrigation well permit. Can you now approve what you have?

Tha nks, Rob

Robert H. Vogel P.E.,M.ASCE

vOGEL ENGINEERING + TIMMONS GROUP 
I
www.timmons.com

8407 Main Street J Ellicott City, MD 21043
Office: 410.46'1.7666 | Fax: 410.461.8961
https://www. linkedin.com/company/timmons-qroup
Your Vision Achieved Through Ours

To send me files greater than 20MB click here.

From: Oswald, Hank m o:h swa ld howa rdc UN md OV

Sent: Monday, September 11, 2017 1:56 PM

To: Rob Vogel (rvogel(avoseleng.com) <rvogel@vogeleng.com>

Subiect: Perc Cert_3415 Shady Lane

Hi Rob

We received 2 well permits for 3415 Shady Lane. One permit is for an irrigation well and we would like to see its
proposed location plotted on the perc cert plan. You're welcome to redline the existing plan or send in a revision.

Please contact me with any questions or concerns

Respectfully,

Hank

Hank Oswald, L.E,H.S.

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
Well & Septic Program
8930 Stanford Boulevard
Columbia, M0 21045
410.313.1786 (Office)
410.313.2648 (Fax)

1
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FII,E INQUIRY NOTES
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- bq-l2gs EMEAGENCYMMP NO. IF ANY

SEOUENCE NO.
(MDE USE ONLY)

'I 2t 6

APPLICATION

,, \4n
FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL

please lype

STATE OF MARYLAND

thls ,om compleaety n

STATE PERMIT NUMAEB

TION OF WELL

4Lr"l,r

a

rY)
cdUNw

1\'e )
42

71

23

50

I LOCA

*tcuoord
Ak3

sEcfloN L__l

52 NEAREST TOWN

aoa, | ,

G
44 46

OWNER INFORMATION

€V'f\
r5

Slre€t or .55
0tz

81

rn
NarYle

E
35

57 72 76

NO

I

,76
nrlr c0fi\'11€h

t^)

\' cot|

\ro\'-r

1 3

I

39V

&

SOi NICESOF DRILLING WATER,H-lbic
2

3
ON WHICH SIDE OF BOAD
(crRCLE APPFTOPBTATE BOX)

ENTER FT OF MI 3A 39

rrx uerOOZ\ BLK. 

- 
"^""r,-&5

3qr
SIREETADDRESS 30

i6aln
E

qflR

,1

tar".l

3437
DrsrIreETF RoaDWEla INFORMATION

APPFOX. PUMPING NATE
(GAL. PER MrN.)

AVEFAGE OAILY OUANTITY NEEDED
(GAL PER DAY)

't2

14

8

20

t2

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY ORILLER
HEALTH DEPAHTMENT APPROVAL

COUNTY I{AME

STATE
SIGNATUBE

DATE ISSU€O

EXP OATE43 rx oo YY 48

COUNTY NO

INSEBT S -+-
,11

USE FOR WATER {crRcLE AppRoPRr,ArE sox)

IRRIGATION)

E rNDUsrRrAL, coMMERCTAL, DEWATERTNG

[E PUBLtc WATER SUPPLYWELL

E TEST, oBsERVATroN, MoNrroRrNG

O oPEN LooP GEoTHERMAL

E cLosED LooP GEoTHERMAL

??

FARMING {L

qo0
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL

24 ?a

APPROXIUATE DIAMETER OF W€LL
NEAREST
INCHl"

NE|HCD G DRiLLT TG (circb ono)

JETTED J6IIEd & ONlvEN

An+ERdrsgirn ROI RY otdIaulc Rolary)

EEydselglary DR.VGPOINT

BOREO (or Aug€red)

REPI.ACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(CIRCLE APPROPFIATE BOX)

WELL wlLL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL FEPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDAY€ONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHOBITY

- 
FOB POLICY ON STANOBY WELLS

l-Ql ,r,s *er. *,r-r crEp€ir aN ExrsrNG *ELL
P€BMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR D€EPENEO
0F AVA|LAAIO 4! -

s39

52

Not to ba tllted in by dt ,e, IMOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

PEFIMIT No 7d-1T1z-1i-Taa-6-7ffi

GAPPROP PERMIT NUMBER

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM,

ROADS AND/OR LANOMARKSAND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL

I

qrofl{^+on

O '".:'+'

Pursuant to S I 0-624 of the State Gol't. Article of the
Maryland Code, personal info requested on this form
is used irl processing this form pu$uant to COMAR
26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in
this form not being processed. You have the right to
inspecl, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland
Department ofthe Environment is sub;ect to the
Maryland Public Information Act. This form may be
made available on the klternet via MDE s website and
is subject to inspection or copyin& in whole or in part,
by the public and other govemmental agencies, if not
p.otected by federal or State Law.

/v

oSPECIAL CONDITIONS

O ORIGINAL

57816

I

tr

FEET

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONEO AND SEAIED

tBT.l



Bureau of Environmental Health
3930 Stanford Bouleva.d, Colurnbia, MD 21045

Main: 41G313-2640 | fax: 41G313-2648
IDD 41G313-2323 I Toll tree 1.865-313-6300

www'hchealth.org

FaceLrooki www.facebook.com/hocchealth

Twitteri HowardcoHealthDep

Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officet

llo- t ?- oztc>
TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES Dovnestrc- F*L

Vhen submitting a well permir application lor a pmposed well for nelv construction. please indicate
one ofthe tbllorving:

Well SiIe l.ocation:

)4rl,hailRtgdrnt, -'TAt Klctus 4 34r, skal,1 uunc
Subdivision/Propeny Name l-ot # Road Nsme

n The well site has been staked by 5,trv 5 T,r c
(prolessional land sun'eyor or companl emplo-ving proli:is Iand sunel-on)

on (date) and does not require a site inspection.,,1>rl'1

a The rvell driller, builder or property owner will call the Health Department to
schedule a time to meet in the field to veri! the proposed well site location.

This sheet, along xith tno copies olan acceptable uelt site plan, must be afiached to the green rvell
permit application.

RECEIVED

Nlv 22201t

HOWARI) COUN'TY HLALl'H DEPT.

I
I
I

", r"^ r.r. -. +-4
Revised .1122llJ

c-)'\
PROG RAM

Horvard Countv,
Flealth



Cabahug, Joseph

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Andy Capelle < acapelle@alliedwells.com >

Monday, November 27, 20L7 l"L:59 AM
Cabahug, Joseph

Re: FW: 341.5 Shady Lane - well Permit Release Hitch

Joseph,

The area was staked out in accordance with the perc cert plan

Andy

On Mon, Nov 27 ,2017 at 1 0:48 AM. Cabahug, Joseph <icabahusariho ountvmd.sov>C wrote:

From: Cabahug, loseph
Sent: Monday, November 27, 2077 9:20 AM
To: iohn@alliedwells.com
Ccl Wolf, Kevin
Subject: 3415 Shady Lane - Well Permit Release Hitch

IIello John.

I am having trouble issuing the Permit for the Well Application W561489-A. The site plan submitted is not to
scale and I'm having trouble confirming what was actually staked.

I see the revised Perc Cert. [s this what Surveyors Inc used to stake the rvell box? I see a well site location from
Bethel in the hle that is not to a 1": l0', 20' , 30', 40' , 50' or 60' Scale.

Please confirm whether Surveys Inc staked based offthe Revised Perc Cert from 1112112017 or the Bethel Well
Site Plan.

1

Thanl<s!



Joseph C. Cabahug

Enyironmental Health Specialist

Howard Countv Flealth Departuent - Well & Septic Program

Bureau of Environmertal Healtll

8930 Stanford Blvd.

Columbia, MD 21045

(o) 410-313-2643

(0 410-313-2648

YY
J f {a(\ I li '!r :,f.t ( .,unl:

l ac.rlllr t,1:i'"..rtri.r!.

a
icabahug@howardcountvmd. gov

( 1 )_\t-I I )E\-t-I.\LI',t'I \(If t( I,l

Andy Capelle
Vice President

P.O. Box 129

Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
410-371-2219 cell
301-776-8370 office
301-776-8374 fax

2

E
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alliedq'ells.com



Wolf, Kevin

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Wolf, Kevin

Monday, August 28, 2017 11:32 AM
Andy Capelle

3415 Shady Lane Well permit

Hey Andy,
We have this well permits in for Shady Lane. Unfortunately, they are on hold until we receive a revised Percolation

Certification plan that shows the proposed well locations.

Thanks,

Kevin M. Woll rrus, REHS/RS
(iroundwater Mgml. Scr. Supcrr isor
Well & Sepiic Program
Bureau of Environmental Ilealth
11930 Star brd ttlvd.
Colrunbia, MD 21045
(it) 410-313-2645
(r) 4r0-313-2648

B
kwol tvmd.sov

(1)\1.'l I)1..\'l'l.\l,l'l'\' \o'l l( l'l

1
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